WORK PLANNER 2021/2022 4H HVX

Dates

23/8

30/8

6/9

13/9

20/9

27/9

4/10
11/10
18/10

25/10

1711

8/11

15/11

22/11

29/11

6/12

13/12

N ¥ O

] | O O ] ]

1

O O O B EE

Work planner

Intro week

read book for reading file
Get Started with English

read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Finn Wolfhard

read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Finn Wolfhard

read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Allergies on the Rise
read book for reading file
WR 20.1 Allergies on the Rise

SE week 6-13 okt
SE week 6-13 okt

Herfstvakantie

read book for reading file

WR 20.1 Accidental Discoveries:
assignments 35, 36, 38

read book for reading file

WR 20.1 Accidental Discoveries:
assignments 39, 40, 41

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Advertisements:
assignments 23, 24, 25, 26

hand in 1%t reading file for feedback
WR Exam Issue Advertisements:
assignments 27, 28, 29

read book for reading file

WR 20.1 An Interview with Katie:
assignments 81, 82

Writing Skills 1 Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.2 text 1

Writing Skills 1 Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.2 text 1

Writing Skills 1 Quest

SE week 13-17 dec

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

Deadlines / SEs

19/11 tussendeadline
leesdossier

Formatieve toets
Wasp Reporter +
writing skills

=
(%]
go)
)
)
¥o)
e}
3
®
=
)
o

E ;

Q

wn

No)

)

)

go)

e}

=t

®

-

m

x

Q

3

3

wn

[

®
=
(%]
No)
)
)
No)
e}
=t
®
-
)
©
[\



20/12
27/12
3/1

10/1

17/1

24/1

31/1

7/2

14/2

21/2

28/2

7/3

14/3

21/3

28/3

4/4

|

I S B | ]

O O

N Y Y Y O B B

O O O0OoOiE

jubileum/expoweek

Kerstvakantie

read book for reading file

WR 20.2 Hollywood's Leading Soldier:
23,24,25

Writing Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.2 Hollywood's Leading Soldier:
26,27

Writing Skills Quest: oefenbrief
inleveren

read book for reading file

WR 20.2 A Boy's Struggle: 34, 35
Writing Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.2 A Boy's Struggle: 36, 37, 38
Writing Skills Quest: oefenbrief
inleveren

read book for reading file
Writing Skills Quest

SE week 14-18 feb

Voorjaarsvakantie

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Road Tripping ex 2, 3
Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Road Tripping ex 4, 5
Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.3 A True Jurassic Park ex 23, 24
Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.3 A True Jurassic Park ex 25, 26,
27

Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

WR 20.3 Coercive Control ex. 35, 36
Speaking Skills Quest

read book for reading file

SE Writing Skills 1
14/2 tussendeadline
leesdossier

anss| wexJ Japoday dsepp

¢°0Z Jepoday dsepp



11/4
18/4

25/4
2/5

9/5

16/5

23/5

30/5

6/6

13/6

20/6

27/6
477

1177
18/7

0 e Y O B O

WR 20.3 Coercive Control ex. 38, 39,
40
Speaking Skills Quest

SE week 13-20 apr
SE week 13-20 apr

Meivakantie

hand in 3" reading file for feedback
WR Exam Issue Fake Reality

read book for reading file

WR Exam Issue Fake Reality

read book for reading file

WR 20.4 text 1

Practice General Language test
read book for reading file

WR 20.4 text 1

General Language Test Prep Quest
read book for reading file

WR 20.4 text 2

General Language Test Prep Quest
read book for reading file

WR 20.4 txt 2

General Language Test Prep Quest
complete reading file

practice CE reading exam

General Language Test Prep Quest

SE week 29 jun - 6 jul

SE week 29 jun - 6 jul

SE Speaking Skills

13/5 tussendeadline
leesdossier

Deadline leesdossier

General Language
Test

Zomervakantie t/m 28 augustus 2022

anss| wexJ Jayoday dsepp

°0z Jouod#spdsenioday dsepn



