WORK PLANNER 2021/2022 4H HVX

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

Dates	Work planner	Deadlines / SEs		
23/8	Intro week			
30/8	read book for reading fileGet Started with English			
6/9	read book for reading fileWR 20.1 Finn Wolfhard			
13/9	read book for reading fileWR 20.1 Finn Wolfhard			
20/9	read book for reading fileWR 20.1 Allergies on the Rise			\{
27/9	read book for reading fileWR 20.1 Allergies on the Rise			Wasp Reporter 20.1
4/10	SE week 6-13 okt			еро
11/10	SE week 6-13 okt			rter ;
18/10	Herfstvakantie		<	20.1
25/10	 read book for reading file WR 20.1 Accidental Discoveries: assignments 35, 36, 38 		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue	
1/11	 read book for reading file WR 20.1 Accidental Discoveries: assignments 39, 40, 41 		orter Ex	
8/11	 read book for reading file WR Exam Issue Advertisements: assignments 23, 24, 25, 26 		am Issue	
15/11	 hand in 1st reading file for feedback WR Exam Issue Advertisements: assignments 27, 28, 29 	19/11 tussendeadline leesdossier		
22/11	 read book for reading file WR 20.1 An Interview with Katie: assignments 81, 82 Writing Skills 1 Quest 			Wasp R
29/11	 read book for reading file WR 20.2 text 1 Writing Skills 1 Quest 			Wasp Reporter 20.2
6/12	 □ read book for reading file □ WR 20.2 text 1 □ Writing Skills 1 Quest 			20.2
13/12	SE week 13-17 dec	Formatieve toets Wasp Reporter + writing skills		

20/12	jubileum/expoweek			
27/12				
3/1	Kerstvakantie			
10/1	 read book for reading file WR 20.2 Hollywood's Leading Soldier: 23, 24, 25 Writing Skills Quest 			
17/1	 read book for reading file WR 20.2 Hollywood's Leading Soldier: 26, 27 Writing Skills Quest: oefenbrief inleveren 			
24/1	 read book for reading file WR 20.2 A Boy's Struggle: 34, 35 Writing Skills Quest 			
31/1	 read book for reading file WR 20.2 A Boy's Struggle: 36, 37, 38 Writing Skills Quest: oefenbrief inleveren 			
7/2	read book for reading fileWriting Skills Quest			
14/2	SE week 14-18 feb	SE Writing Skills 1 14/2 tussendeadline leesdossier		
21/2	Voorjaarsvakantie			
28/2	 read book for reading file WR Exam Issue Road Tripping ex 2, 3 Speaking Skills Quest 			Wa
7/3	 read book for reading file WR Exam Issue Road Tripping ex 4, 5 Speaking Skills Quest 		Was	sp Repo
14/3	 read book for reading file WR 20.3 A True Jurassic Park ex 23, 24 Speaking Skills Quest 		p Repor	Wasp Reporter 20.3
21/3	 read book for reading file WR 20.3 A True Jurassic Park ex 25, 26, 27 Speaking Skills Quest 		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue	
28/3	 read book for reading file WR 20.3 Coercive Control ex. 35, 36 Speaking Skills Quest 		sue	
4/4	□ read book for reading file			

	□ WR 20.3 Coercive Control ex. 38, 39, 40			
	☐ Speaking Skills Quest			
11/4	SE week 13-20 apr	SE Speaking Skills		
18/4	SE week 13-20 apr			
25/4				
2/5	Meivakantie			
9/5	 □ hand in 3rd reading file for feedback □ WR Exam Issue Fake Reality 	13/5 tussendeadline leesdossier		
16/5	read book for reading fileWR Exam Issue Fake Reality			
23/5	 read book for reading file WR 20.4 text 1 Practice General Language test 			
30/5	 □ read book for reading file □ WR 20.4 text 1 □ General Language Test Prep Quest 			Was
6/6	 read book for reading file WR 20.4 text 2 General Language Test Prep Quest 		Wası	p Repo
13/6	 □ read book for reading file □ WR 20.4 txt 2 □ General Language Test Prep Quest 		Wasp Reporter Exam Issue	Wasp Repo ₩@ s ⊉ 0.4
20/6	 complete reading file practice CE reading exam General Language Test Prep Quest 		er Exam I	orter 20
27/6	SE week 29 jun - 6 jul	Deadline leesdossier	SSU	4
4/7	SE week 29 jun - 6 jul	General Language Test	(D	
11/7				
18/7	Zomervakantie t/m 28 augus	stus 2022		